D1
D3
D2
D1
D3
D2
D1
D2

(View without measuring head)
(View without measuring head)
ACCESSORIES
Switzerland (H.Q.): ZUMBACH Electronic AG, P.O. Box, CH-2552 Orpund, Phone +41(0)32 356 04 00, Fax +41(0)32 356 04 30, E-Mail: sales@zumbach.ch
Switzerland  •  Argentina  •  Belgium  •  Brazil  •  China  •  France  •  Germany  •  India  •  Italy  •  Spain  •  Taiwan  •  United Kingdom  •  USA
* Depending on the application, the DVO 2 is also available with only 1 ODAC® measuring head.
Model Order number B1
mm (in.)
B2
mm (in.)
D
mm (in.)
Measuring field
mm (inch)
DVO 2 – 2x ODAC 60* DVO.002.00600 190 (7.48) 63 (2.48) 660 (25.98) 60 (2.36)
DVO 2 – 2x ODAC 100* DVO.002.01000 201 (7.91) 74 (2.91) 660 (25.98) 100 (3.94)
DVO 2 – 2x ODAC 160* DVO.002.16000 211 (8.31) 84 (3.31) 880 (34.65) 160 (6.3)
DVO 2 – ODAC 18XY DVO.002.00180 190 (7.48) 63 (2.48) 660 (25.98) 18 x 18 (.71 x .71)
DVO 2 – ODAC 34XY DVO.002.00340 191 (7.52) 64 (2.52) 660 (25.98) 34 x 34 (1.34 x 1.34)
DVO 2 – ODAC 64XY DVO.002.00640 201 (7.91) 74 (2.91) 660 (25.98) 64 x 64 (2.52 x 2.52)
DVO 2 – ODAC 110XY DVO.002.11000 211 (8.31) 84 (3.31) 880 (34.65) 110 x 110 (4.3)
DVO 2 – ODAC 33TRIO DVO.002.00330 191 (7.52) 64 (2.52) 660 (25.98) 3 x 34 (3 x 1.34)
DVO 2 – ODAC 63TRIO DVO.002.00630 201 (7.91) 74 (2.91) 660 (25.98) 3 x 64 (3 x 2.52)
Stand ST1-DVO 2 ST01.391.98000
Fine height adjustment FHV1 for ST 1 ST01.040.1000